

Papetarie

I.D.: 75764476

Data publicarii	22.11.22	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 6.111,10 RON - 6.111,10 RON

Descriere: PIX buc 400 0,84 336,00 POST-IT buc 400 1,26 504,00 BANDA ADEZIVA48/60 buc 30 3,36 100,80 BANDA ADEZIVA19/33 buc 30 0,84 25,20 CREION MECANIC buc 350 3,36 1176,00 MINE CREION MECANIC set 350 3,78 1323,00 MARKER WHITEBOARD buc 60 1,68 100,80 PLASTILINA set 30 5,04 151,20 SFOARA BUMBAC buc 50 2,94 147,00 DOSAR CARTON SIMPLU buc 300 0,42 126,00 ACE CU GAMALIE cut 400 2,52 1008,00 CAIET A4 60 FILE buc 50 6,30 315,00 RADIERA buc 400 1,26 504,00 CERNEALA PARKER buc 10 29,41 294,10 TOTAL : 6111,10 LEI
